Datasheet

DIGITUS’

DIGITUS DIGITUS uBeTHble MOHTa)>XHble LUHYpbI, LC
OM3 50/125 Y, oANHOUYHbIE

DK-25332-02/3
EAN 4016032263005

FO pigtail set, 12 pcs., LC, MM OM3 50/125 & loose buffer, color + O6patHoe 3aTyxaHne MM MK: > 25 ab
code DIN IEC 304, 2 m *  BTynKa 13 UMPKOHKEBOW KepaMuKn
The DIGITUS® Fiber Optic Colored Pigtails are available as LC Simplex, * [Aunametp cepauesyiHbl: 0,9 0,1 MM

SC Simplex and ST Simplex version and offer with the classes 0S2, 8CH°BHaﬂ o6vogow<a: akpur; LU zlggggi“m 6 o

OM2, OM3 and OM4 best performance and link quality for your KpatlerHbI ydep, cornacho Tt- - UBETa - benuin, - o

network. The connector conforms acc. IEC 61754-4 2002 and is p11ONeTOBLI, 61PI030BLIA, HEPHDIA, KPaCHBIV, PO30BLIA, XENTIT,
) ) ) . ) KOPUYHEBBIW, CUHWA

equipped with a Zirconia ceramic ferrule. The colored buffers are . 12

color coded according to IEC 304 (white, violet, turquoise, black, red, LUT. B yraKoske

: +  cBO6OAHbIV Bydep
pink, orange, gray, green, yellow, brown, blue). + Boot: single-color

OT/NIMUHas NPOM3BOAVUTENLHOCTL M KauecTBO CBA3M Ans Baleii « Cable jacket: LSOH
ceTu. + Connector 1: LC

* LC 0AMHOUHbI MOHTaXHbIM WHYpP, OM3 50/125 i 2 M *  Fiber class: OM3

+  CTaHAapTHbI pasbem corn. [EC 61754-4 2002 * Fiber dlamgter: 50/125p
+ Pabouas Temnepatypa: -25°C ... +80°C * Mode: Multimode

+ TemnepaTypa xpaHeHusi: -20°C ... +65°C * Length:2m

* BHocumeble notepu MM TMK: makc. 0,4 4b

Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 160 8.33 41.00 41.00 28.00 47,068.00
Packaging Unit Inside 20 1.04 19.00 19.00 12.00 4,332.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.05 17.00 17.00 1.00 289.00
Net single without Packaging 1 0.05 15.00 15.00 1.00 0.00
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